$1,150,000 - 4625 109th Avenue Se, Shohomish

MLS® #2402712

$1,150,000

4 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom, 2,496 sqft
Residential on 14.16 Acres

Bunk Foss, Snohomish, WA

Newly renovated 4-bedroom, 1.75-bath home
with 2,496 sq ft of stylish living space,
including a walk-out basement with
kitchenettea€”perfect for guests or multi-gen
living. Set on nearly 15 acres with pasture
space ideal for horses, this property includes a
large outbuilding with a new metal roofa€"great
for storage, hobbies, or barn use. Enjoy the
expansive wrap-around deck and peaceful
surroundings just 8 minutes to Everett, 6
minutes to Costco, and close to Highways 9
and 2. A rare combination of country living and
commuter conveniencea€’development
potential, buyer to verify.

Built in 1963

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

2402712
$1,150,000
$1,125,000
$451

4

2

1

2,496
14.16

1963
Residential
Single Family Residence
Sold




Community Information

Address 4625 109th Avenue Se

Area 750 - East Snohomish County
Subdivision Bunk Foss

City Snohomish

County Snohomish

State WA

Zip Code 98290

Amenities

Parking Driveway, Off Street, RV Parking
Interior

Interior Features  Second Kitchen, Double Pane/Storm Window, Dining Room, Fireplace,
Water Heater

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s)
Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Wood Burning

Exterior

Exterior Features Metal/Vinyl
Lot Description Dead End Street, Secluded
Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Snohomish

Elementary Buyer To Verify
Middle Buyer To Verify
High Buyer To Verify

Additional Information

Days on Market 42
Cumulative Days on Market 42
Days on Website 67



